
VI Combat Ju-Jutsu Asian Championship  
Almaty region, Kazakhstan  

15-18.06.2023 

 
Full-contact section (Males 37-45) 

 63 kg  
 

1 Dossymbayev Mirkhan KAZ  

2 Nurlanuly Arnur KAZ  

3 Eleazar Abdulvaris 
PSE 

 

   70 kg  
 

1 Salykbayev Yerkin KAZ  

2 Avankozhoev Murat KGZ  

3 Abdullah Iftikhar PAK  

 
 
77 kg  

 

1 Kassymbayev Kaldar KAZ 
 

2 Zhorobekov Bektur KGZ 
 

3 Isakov Said TJK  

 
 
85 kg   

 

1 Issayev Talgat KAZ  

2 Kadyrov Bakhyt KGZ  

3 Temirkhanov Tursynhan KAZ  
 

Full-contact section (Males +45) 

 77 kg  
 

1 Zinaliyev Abu Dastan KAZ  

2 Sarbashev Nurlan KGZ  

3 Kholbaev Jasur UZB 
 

 85 kg  
 

1 Akun Almaz KGZ  

2 Zhakshylykuulu Zhaiyl KGZ 
 

3 Jafarov Elbars TKM 
 

   +92 kg   

1 Kynyrbekov Marat KAZ  



2 Shuliev  Kilish UZB 
 

3 Imanguliv Rustm TKM  
 

CLOSE-contact section (Males 37-45) 

 63 kg  
 

1 Musabaev Azat KAZ  

2 Ashirkulov Rauan KAZ  

3 Kalbaev Marsbek KGZ  

   85 kg  
 

1 Isamov Firdavs UZB  

2 Issayev Talgat KAZ  

3 Temirkhanov Tursynhan KAZ  

 
 
+92 kg  

 

1 Kynyrbekov Marat KAZ  

2 Riza Arabbaharloo IRN  

3 Esenaliev Kuvanch KGZ  
 

CLOSE-contact section (Males +45) 

 85 kg  
 

1 Zhakshylykuulu Zhaiyl KGZ 
 

2 Akun Almaz KGZ  

3 Iamptey Charles GHA 
 

 

       Ground-fight  section (Males 37-45) 

 63 kg  
 

1 Ashirkulov Rauan KAZ  

2 Nurlanuly Arnur KAZ  

3 Qurban Fawad AFG 
 

   70 kg  
 

1 Amanturliev Tileukabul KAZ  

2 Salykbayev Yerkin KAZ  

3 Abdullah Iftikhar PAK  

 
 
77 kg  

 



1 Kassymbayev Kaldar KAZ 
 

2 Aliev Altynbek KGZ  

3 Lkhagvasuren Batu MNG 
 

 
 
85 kg   

 

1 Satiev Nurbek KGZ  

2 Kadyrov Bakhyt KGZ  

3 Issayev Talgat KAZ  

 
 
+92 kg  

 

1 Shahsavandi Mehdi     IRN  

2 Omarov Marat KAZ 
 

3 Toktomambetov Almaz KGZ  
 

 

       Ground-fight  section (Males +45) 

 63 kg  
 

1 Kalbaev Marsbek KGZ  

2 
Sayyadabandankashi 
Habibollah IRN  

3 Togay Alekperov UZB  

   77 kg  
 

1 Sarbashev Nurlan KGZ 
 

2 Berdimuhamedov Iskander TKM  

3 Abdul-Haq Jan Amir AFG  

 
 
85 kg  

 

1 Akun Almaz     KGZ  

2 Zhakshylykuulu Zhaiyl KGZ 
 

3 Iamptey Charles GHA 
 

 
 
+92 kg   

 

1 Lyssenko Vadim KAZ  

2 Bissaliyev Tynys KAZ  

3 Kehall Teymur AZE  
 

 


